
2024-2025 Faith Formation Calendar High

School

All times are 6:30-7:45 unless noted otherwise

September 18- 9th grade parent and youth meeting 6:30 social room

Wednesday, September 25- 10TH grade class: room 101
Wednesday, October 2- DEEP DIVE All High school students invited Media Center 6:30

Wednesday, October 9- 10th grade class

Wednesday, October 16- no meeting Fall Break

Wednesday October 23- 10th grade Class

Wednesday, October 30- Trick or Treat for can goods / Beggars Night 5:45-8 social room

Sunday November 3 Confirmation 10th grade Arrive at noon

Wednesday November 6th DEEP DIVE open to all High school Youth Media Center 6:30

Wednesday, November 13- 9th grade 6:30 meet in room 101

Wednesday, November 20 9th grade

Wednesday November 27- No Session - Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, December 4-NO class. Generations of Faith open to all families

Wednesday December 11 Class 9th grade

Wednesday, December 18- No class some schools have finals
Wednesday, December 25- No Session– -Christmas Break
Wednesday, January 1- No Session—New Year’s Day



Wednesday, January 8- DEEP DIVE Media Center

Wednesday, January 15- 9th grade Class

Wednesday, January 22- Youth Ministry Event TBD

Wednesday, January 29- 9th grade class

Wednesday, February 5- DEEP DIVE Media Center

Wednesday, February 12- 9th Grade Class

Wednesday, February 19- Youth Ministry event TBD Open to all HS youth and friends 6:30

Wednesday, February 26- 9th Grade class

Wednesday, March 5- Ash Wednesday - No Session

Wednesday, March 12- No Session

Wednesday, March 19- Spring Break - No Session

Wednesday, March 26- Generation of Faith Open to all families

Wednesday, April 2 - Deep Dive All high school youth Media Center

Wednesday, April 9- 9th grade class

Wednesday, April 16 - Holy Week - No Session

Wednesday, April 9th Grade final class for the school. We resume Sept 2025

Save the date:

Retreat at St Thomas More Center September 14-15

Confirmation November 2 2025 at 1 pm.


